L21000171703

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(nadiess)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(OK) OBJECT HOLE II)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, ,
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500366340585

05/21/21--01011--017 ++25.00

62321



A & W Appliance Installations,

Deliveries And More LLC

1530 Heather Hill Dr

Lakeland Fl. 33810

Tel. 787-403-0779 / 787-210-7295

To: Florida Department Of State

From: Asdrubal Aponte Torres And Wanda I. Hernandez

Asdrubal Aponte Torres is the owner of A & W Installations, Deliveries And More LLC.

I, Wanda Hernandez is the authorized person and want to add Mr Asdrubal Aponte Torres to the list of Athorize person. Here I Include the money order of \$25 Dollars and the form to add my husband Asdrubal aponte Torres as AP and correct the zip code on the address wich is 33810.

Thank You very much

Wanda Hernandez

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

A & W Appliance Tostallations Deliveries And More, LCC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on O4 - 13 - 2021 and assigned
Florida document number <u>L2100017170</u> 3	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	pility company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the designation "L.L.C." or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1530 Heather Hill Dr.
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Lakeland Fl. 33810
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	1530 Heather Hill Dr
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Lakeland F1. 33810
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, enter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent: Mr. Asd	rubal Aponte Torres
	Heather Hill Dr. Enter Florida street address
Lakelo	City Florida Street address City Zip, Code
	City Zip, Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AP	Asdrubal Aponte Torres	1530 Heather Hill Dr. Lakeland F	33810 1. 12/Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			🗆 Change
	·		□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			DAdd
			□Remove
			Change
			OAdd O
			Remove
			□Change

Tor	adding and	borized sec	in Make	deubal Asa	12 12/0
	ween a mur	10112.Ed pers	507) ₁ . 77(F) 75(OFUDAL APE	<u>1718- 10</u> 110
440	s adding aut	- 04 A&W	appliance I	nstallations	Seliveri
and	More, LLC.	T didnit Va	writhof T	had be a	dd bin
	1,	I DINGIT C ALL	711000	nue fo u	<u>oo nim</u> l
_ US	an authorize	<u>id person s</u>	U WE CAN O	open the	<u>comercia</u>
ban	Laccount.	(The name	Of par LLA	Stone W	P. SOM
				1	ر م <u>اهمیت ت</u>
				·	
		·			
			<u>-</u>		
 .					
		=======================================			
-					
					
					
				-	 -
					
n effective date is te: If the date	f other than the date of s listed, the date must be speci inserted in this block does live date on the Departmen	ific and cannot be prior to o s not meet the applicabl	late of filing or more than	(optional) 90 days after filing.) Pu ements, this date wil	rsuant to 605.020
ument a creek	we date on the Departmen	in or state s records.			
cord specifies	a delayed effective date, b	ut not an effective time	at 12:01 a.m. on the o	neline of the Thorot	\
a 471 a 4			, at 12.01 a.m. on the c.	arner or. (b) The 90	nin day after the
	May 15 m				
ed 05	118/21	2021			2 1
/			•		70 (
		HIT			·
	Signatur	e of a member or authorize	ed representative of a men	nber	Oth day after the